THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT AT GUWAHATI
(The High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)
NATIONAL LOK ADALAT CAUSELIST
[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]
Web:ghconline.gov.in

[ For Saturday,9th March 2024]
[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:15 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]

[AT 10:15 AM]

10:15 AM to 1:00 PM
2:00 PM to 4:15 PM

MACApp./9/2014
CAVT. NO. 759/2012

WITH LCR

MFA/58/2014
WITH LCR

MFA/96/2016
WITH LCR

MACApp./141/2016
WITH LCR

MACApp./453/2017
CAVT. NO. 1578/2016
WITH LCR

MACApp./639/2017
WITH LCR

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Versus
JOHMON THANGA KIPA and 7 ORS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.
Versus

ON THE DEATH OF BABU SARKAR HIS

LEGAL HEIRS AND ANR

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

Versus
SRI BIPIN CH ROY and ANR

M/S NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD
Versus
SMTI SABITRI NATH and 2 ORS

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD
Versus
SMTI MRIDULA CHOUDHURY and 5 ORS
SRI TANKESWAR DEKA
Versus
THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COP. LTD
and 3 ORS

MR. A SARMA
MS. S ROY

MR.R C PAUL
MS.S ROY

MR.R C PAUL
MS.S ROY

MR.K K BHATRA
MR.R K BHATRA
MR.A AHMED
MS.P HUJURI
MS.S DAS

MR.R GOSWAMI
MS.M SAIKIA
MS.P BORTHAKUR

MR. A MANNAF
MS. F BEGUM
MD. K ALl

BEFORE:
HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR MEDHI
COURT NO: 2
[NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD,NATIONAL
INSURANCE CO LTD, CHOLAMANDALAM MS GENERAL
INSURANCE CO. LTD, SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE
CONCILITORS:
1. SMT. SHABANA AZIZ CHOUDHURY
2. SMT. SANGEETA KHATANIAR]
Sr.No. Case Number Main Parties Petitioner Advocate Respondent Advocate
HEARING

MR. R P SARMAH
MR. M R ADHIKARI
MR. A K GUPTA
MR. R S MISHRA
FOR CAVEATOR
MS. H TERANGPI

MR.A R AGARWALA

MR.S C BISWAS
MR.M ISLAM
MS.] BORA
MS.L HAZARIKA
MR. S BISWAS
MD E AHMED

MR.B SAHARIA
MR.A M BARBHUIYA
MS.F BEGUM

MR.R P ROY

MR.B K JAIN
MS.M DASGUPTA
FOR CAVEATOR

MR. S K GOSWAMI (R1)
MR. A KHAN (R2 & R3)
MR. R GOSWAMI (R4)
MS. M SAIKIA (R4)

MR. B K GOSWAMI (R1)
MS. P BORTHAKUR (R4)
MR. R SHARMA (R1)
MR. R KATHKATIA (R1)

1/5


https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010210192014
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010126192014
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010175232016
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010017452016
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010240702017
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010153862017
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

MACApp./316/2018
WITH LCR

MACApp./625/2018
WITH LCR

MACApp./630/2018
WITH LCR

L.A.(Civil)/3878/2019

in MFA/38/2014

MACApp./12/2020
WITH LCR

MACApp./30/2020
WITH LCR

MACApp./54/2020
WITH LCR

MACApp./289/2021
WITH LCR

MACApp./93/2022
WITH LCR

MACApp./184/2022
WITH LCR

MACAppP./467/2022

MACAppP./556/2022

MACApp./741/2022
WITH LCR

MACApp./781/2022
WITH LCR

MFA/27/2023

MACApp./66/2023
WITH LCR

MACApp./180/2023

KISHAN MAHATO @ KIRA

Versus

NEERAJ AGARWAL and ANR.

SUMIT SINGHA
Versus
HARENDRA DEB

MUSST MALIKA KHATUN
Versus

CHOLAMANDALAM MS GENERAL
INSURANCE CO. LTD AND 2 ORS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Versus

SMT. AIMONI BARUAH and 2 ORS.
SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD

Versus

SRI NIRMALENDU BHATTACHARJEE AND

2 ORS

SMT GEETA RANI ROY @ GITA RANI ROY

Versus

SRI JOGANANDA DEURY
Versus

THE REGIONAL MANAGER NATIONAL
INSURANCE CO LTD and 2 ORS

MAYNUL KHAN AND 2 ORS

DHRUBA JYOTI TAMULY @ DHRUBA
TAMULY

Versus

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

AND 2 ORS.

ASMINA KHATUN AND 2 ORS

Versus

ORS

M/S NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD.

Versus

KIRAN MURA AND 2 ORS.
NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY

LIMITED
Versus

SRI UNMEKH GOGOI @ BISHAL GOGOI

AND ANR

Versus

KALYANI BHATTACHARJEE AND 2 ORS. E
NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY

LIMITED
Versus

SMT ANIMA RAHANG AND 3 ORS

NIRMALI KUMAR
Versus

MYNENI DURGA PRASAD AND 5 ORS .
NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Versus

TRISHNA GOGOI AND 2 ORS. A

CHANDAN DAS
Versus

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD. AND 2

ORS.

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD.

Versus

TULI GOHAIN AND 2 ORS.

THE DIVISIONAL MANAGER, NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED AND2

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD.

MR. M TALUKDAR
MS. D KALITA

MR. M TALUKDAR
MR T PAUL

MR. M TALUKDAR
MR. A SHAKIL

MRS. S ROY

MR. R GOSWAMI
MS. P BORTHAKUR
MR D DEKA

MR. A R AGARWALA

MR. D ] SARMA
MS. C CHAKRABORTY

MR. P D NAIR
MR G ALAM
MR. H ROHMAN
S R A NASER

MR. M KHAN
MR. C. SHIL

MRS L SHARMA
MR. K K BHATTA

MR. R K BHATRA
MR. A LAHKAR

MR. A ] SAIKIA
MR G S BORO

MRS L SHARMA
MRS L SHARMA
MR S S SHARMA
MR. B ] MUKHERJEE

MR. S K SANGANERIA
MR. N BHATRA

MR T KALITA
MR. A KAKATI

MR. A R AGARWALA
MR A AGARWALA

MR SISHIR DUTTA
MR. B CHAKRABORTY
MR. SIDHANT DUTTA

MR. B K PURKAYASTHA
(R2)

MRS. S ROY

MS. | DAS

MS. M BORUAH (R2)

MR. A DUTTA (R3)

MRS. D DAS BARMAN (r-3)
MS. P CHUTIA (r-3)

MRS. P M DUTTA (R3)

MR. R GOSWAMI (R1)
MS. M SAIKIA (R1)
MS. P BORTHAKUR (R1)

MR. M TALUKDAR

MRS. S ROY

MR. A AHMED (R-1)
U U KHAN (R-1)

MRS. S ROY (R-1)
MS P SHILL (R-1)

MR. K K BHATTA
MR. K R PATGIRI
MS JONA TALUKDAR

MR. A BARUAH (R1)
MR. J P MORE (R1)

MR. S SINGH (r-1)

MR. A R AGARWALA
MR. R BARUAH (R2)
MR A AGARWALA

MR S DUTTA (r-3)
MS S MOCHAHARI (r-3)
MR. S DUTTA (r-3)

MR. K BHATTACHARJEE
MS. A BARMAN (R-1,2)
MS B TALUKDAR (R-1,2)

MR. K K BHATTA (r-1)

MR D MONDAL (R-1)
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https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010006542017
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010011992018
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010122102018
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010286312019
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010316532019
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010003042017
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010096272019
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010190422021
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010197612019
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010065452022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010093422019
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010141812022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010210022018
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010227552022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010218282022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010015672023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010005472022
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34

35

36

MACApp./210/2023
WITH LCR

MACApp./254/2023
WITH LCR

MACApp./294/2023
WITH LCR

MACApp./365/2023

MACApp./398/2023

MACApp./410/2023

MACApp./426/2023

WITH
LA.(Civil)/3476/2023
in MACApp./426/2023

MACApp./444/2023
WITH LCR

MACApp./449/2023

MACApp./451/2023
WITH LCR

WITH
LA.(Civil)/452/2024
in MACApp./451/2023

MACApp./460/2023
CAVT. NO.13862/023,

LA.(Civil)/672/2023
in MACApp./27/2023

WITH
MACApp./27/2023
(Filing Number)

LA.(Civil)/2573/2023

in MACApp./10058/2023

WITH
MACApp./10058/2023
(Filing Number)

MENEKA BIBI

Versus
SRAVAN KUMAR POLASANI AND 2 ORS.
H

JUBARONJAN PHUKAN @ JUBARAN
PHUKAN

Versus
PAHARI BARUAH AND 2 ORS. F

TUMBOM ORI @ PENU ORI

Versus
THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD.
AND ANR.

NAMALI @ NAMITA DAS AND 3 ORS.
Versus

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

AND 2 ORS.

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

Versus
RITA BALA BRAHMA ADN 3 ORS.

ARCHANA SAHA AND ANR.

Versus
NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD.
AND 4 ORS. E

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.
Versus
BHADRABATI GOGOI AND 4 ORS.

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.
Versus
BHADRABATI GOGOI AND 4 ORS.

AMJAT ALI AND 3 ORS.
Versus
JAHIRUL ISLAM BHUYAN AND 2 ORS.

M/S SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

Versus
SAHID ALI AND 2 ORS.

THE NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LTD

Versus
KALIMA SHEKH AND 4 ORS.

KALIMA SHEKH AND 4 ORS.
Versus
NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD,

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

Versus
MAMONI BASUMATARI AND 4 ORS.

GAURANGA CH. ROY AND ANR.
Versus
KALAM SK. AND 2 ORS.

GAURANGA CH.ROY AND ANR.
Versus

KALAM SK. AND 2 ORS. A

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY

LIMITED

Versus
ANOWARA KHATUN AND 10 ORS.

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.
Versus
ANOWARA KHATUN AND 10 ORS. A

MR. M TALUKDAR
MR. A SHAKIL

MR. A R AGARWALA
MS. D S NEOG

MR. SAILENDRA DEKA

MR. A R AGARWALA
MS. R LAILA
MD. K ALI

MR T KALITA
MR. A KAKATI

MR. M KHAN
MR A K DAS
MS J AKTAR

MRS L SHARMA
MR. K K BHATTA

MRS L SHARMA
MR. KK BHATTA

MR. R Deka
S | AKAND

MR. P HAZARIKA
P. BORAH
MR. H S BORAH

MRS. D DAS BARMAN
MS G DAS

MR D MONDAL

MRS. S ROY
MS F N ZAMAN

MR. M TALUKDAR
MR. A SHAKIL

MR. M TALUKDAR

MRS. S ROY

MRS. S ROY

MS P HUJURI (r-3)
MS R GANGAWAT (r-3)

MR. A J SAIKIA
MR. S. PEGU (r-3)

MR. A J SAIKIA (r-1)
M CHETIA (r-1)

MD H R AHMED (r-4)
MR. A BHATTACHARYYA (r-
1)

MS. SUDAKSHINA K. (r-4,5)
MR D MONDAL (R1,2)
DR. U BARUAH (R1,2)
MS. P BARUAH (r-4,5)

MR D MONDAL (R-1)

MR D MONDAL
RANJU R S BARUAH

MRS. D DAS BARMAN

MR. A R AGARWALA
MR ADITYA AGARWALA
FOR CAVEATOR

MD. K ALI

MS L SHARMA

MR. A R AGARWALA
MR ADITYA AGARWALA
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https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010135552022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010000142023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010066112023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010202732023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010234262023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010077762023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010246762023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010246782023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010187842023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010267162023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010259842023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010024422024
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010272592023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010048412023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010000602023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010186932023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010186902023

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

WITH
I.A.(Civil)/10060/2023
(Filing Number)

L.A.(Civil}/3557/2023
in MFA/13588/2023

WITH

MFA/13588/2023
(Filing Number)

L.A.(Civil)/3649/2023

in MACApp./14541/2023

WITH
MACApp./14541/2023

(Filing Number)

WITH
LLA.(Civil)/14544/2023

(Filing Number)

L.A.(Civil)/3840/2023
in MFA/107/2023

WITH
MFA/107/2023

MACApp./24/2024

MACApp./25/2024

MACApp./46/2024

MACApp./106/2024

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.
Versus
ANOWARA KHATUN AND 10 ORS. A

THE NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LTD

Versus
BABITA DEVI AND 2 ORS.

THE NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LTD

Versus
BABITA DEVI AND 2 ORS. E

THE NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LTD

Versus
DIPA BORA @ BORAH AND 4 ORS.

THE NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LTD

Versus
DIPA BORA @ BORAH AND 4 ORS. E

THE NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LTD

Versus
DIPA BORA @ BORAH AND 4 ORS. E

SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD

Versus
DHRUBA JYOTI DUWARAH AND 2 ORS.

SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD

Versus
DHRUBA JYOTI DUWARAH AND 2 ORS.

THE NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LTD.

Versus
PARI BARUAH AND 3 ORS.

AMINA BEGUM AND 2 ORS
Versus
PULAK DEKA AND ANR

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

Versus
KUNJALATA RUHI DAS AND 3 ORS.

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD.
Versus
SYEADA AYESHA SIDDIKA AND 6 ORS E

LEAVE NOTE OF ADVOCATES FOR 09/03/2024

MRS. S ROY

MR. P ] BARMAN
MS R TADO

MR. P ] BARMAN

MRS. D DAS BARMAN
MS. P CHUTIA

MRS. D DAS BARMAN

MRS. D DAS BARMAN

MR. R GOSWAMI
MS. M SAIKIA
MS. P BORTHAKUR

MR. R GOSWAMI
MS. M SAIKIA
MS. P BORTHAKUR

MR. P ] BARMAN
MS R TADO

MR D MONDAL
DR. U BARUAH

MR. A ] SAIKIA
M CHETIA
MR. S. PEGU

MRS B ACHARYA
MR. A ACHARYA

MR. S SINGH (r-1,2,3)

MR. A R AGARWALA (r-1 to

5)

MR ADITYA AGARWALA (r-

1to 5)

MRS N BARUAH
MR. H L MAURYA
MD. A ATIA

MR. B BARMAN
MR. B BARMAN
MR. S K SAHARIAH
MR. | HUSSAIN
MS. T GOSWAMI
MR. S ZAMAN
MR. M ALAM

MR M HALOI

27-01-2024 To
05-02-2024 To
22-02-2024 To
22-02-2024 To
02-04-2024 To
23-02-2024 To
26-02-2024 To
29-02-2024 To
06-03-2024 To
06-03-2024 To
07-03-2024 To

15-03-2024
31-03-2024
15-03-2024
22-03-2024
02-04-2024
31-03-2024
10-04-2024
10-04-2024
15-03-2024
15-03-2024
11-03-2024
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https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010186922023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010252192023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010252172023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010269812023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010269792023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010269822023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010280482023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010280462023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010007212024
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010227292023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010018212024
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010275842023

MR S PARASHAR
MS.TWINKLE SARMA
MR. R ALI

MR. S CHAMARIA

13-03-2024
13-03-2024
07-03-2024
11-03-2024

To
To
To
To

20-03-2024
20-03-2024
11-03-2024
13-03-2024
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THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT AT GUWAHATI

(The High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)

NATIONAL LOK ADALAT CAUSELIST

[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]
Web:ghconline.gov.in

[ For Saturday,9th March 2024]
[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:15 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]

[AT 10:15 AM]

10:15 AM to 1:00 PM
2:00 PM to 4:15 PM

BEFORE:
HONOURABLE MRS. JUSTICE MALASRI NANDI
COURT NO: 4

[UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD, ORIENTAL
INSURANCE CO. LTD.
CONCILITORS:
1. SMT. PEACE LAHKAR
2. SMT. MEGHALI BARMAN]
Sr.No. Case Number Main Parties Petitioner Advocate Respondent Advocate

HEARING

1 MACApp./5/2013

2 MACApp./140/2014
WITH LCR

3 MACApp./220/2016
WITH LCR

4  MACApp./333/2016
WITH LCR

5 MACApp./224/2017
WITH LCR

6 MACApp./294/2017
WITH LCR

7 MACApp./441/2017
WITH LCR

MRIDULA CHOUDHURY and ANR

Versus

BENI KAKOTI NEOG and 2 ORS

PABITRA HUJURI and 3 ORS.
Versus

THE UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.

and 2 ORS.

SRI GADADHAR SARKAR
Versus

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD and 2

ORS

HABIBUR RAHMAN
Versus
BIPUL SAIKIA and ANR.

MISS RUMI BAGUM and 2 ORS

Versus

SRI RATAN BAHADUR SARKI and 2 ORS
ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Versus

MISS RUPSANA BEGUM @ RUKSANA

BEGUM and 2 ORS,

SMTI SAMALA SARKAR and ANR

Versus

DIVISIONAL MANAGER UNITED INDIA
INSURANCE CO LTD and 2 ORS

MR.D KALITA

MS.M BHATTACHARJEE
MR.S BHATTACHARJEE
MR.H K SUT

MR. A R AGARWALA

MR. M TALUKDAR
MS. D KALITA

MR.M TALUKDAR
MS.D KALITA

MR.D K KALITA
MR.K K PARASAR

MS.N MODI

MS.M CHOUDHURY
MR.S DUTTA

MR.C SHARMA
MR.SIDHANT DUTTA

MR. M TALUKDAR
MS. D KALITA

MR. R K BHUYAN
MR.R GOSWAMI
MR.| ALAM

MS.M SAIKIA
MRA ZAMAN
MS.R DUTTA
MR.R RABHA
MR. K SAIKIA
MS.P BORSAIKIA

MR. A DUTTA (R1)

MR. A TALUKDAR(R-1)
MS. L SHARMA(R-1)
MR. K K BHATTA(R-1)
MR. J JOHN R-1

MR.S S SHARMA(R-2)
MS.L SHARMA(R-2)
MR.B ] MUKHERJEE(R-2)
MRA SHARMA

MS.M SAIKIA(R-3)
MS.P BORTHAKURR-3
MRRAJU GOSWAMI(R-3)

MR.K K DEY
MRV K BAROOAH

MR. A TALUKDAR
MR. K K BHATTA
MR. J JOHN

MR. B HALDAR
MR. P THAKURIA
MR. G BHARADWA|

1/6


https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010003232013
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010225702014
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010022392016
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010121492016
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010236212017
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010197522017
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010038192017

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

MACApp./499/2017
WITH LCR

MACApp./512/2017
WITH LCR

MACApp./126/2018

MACApp./221/2018
WITH LCR

MACApp./280/2018

MACApp./407/2018
WITH LCR

MACApp./540/2018
WITH LCR

MACApp./590/2018
WITH LCR

MACApp./594/2018
WITH LCR

WITH
LA.(Civil)/1017/2022
in MACApp./594/2018

MACApp./662/2018
WITH LCR

MACApp./874/2018
WITH LCR

MACApp./912/2018

WITH
LA.(Civil)/3257/2023
in MACApp./912/2018

MACApp./955/2018
WITH LCR

MACApp./117/2019
WITH LCR

WITH
.A.(Civil)/686/2019
in MACApp./117/2019

MR.M TALUKDAR
MS.D KALITA

PUPTON MALANG and 5 ORS,
Versus
RAM PRASAD SHILL and ANR,

THE UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD MR. A ] SAIKIA

Versus MR. N N BHUYAN
SHRI JADU TERON and ANR MR. U K DUTTA
MR. B KAKATI
MR. K BORAH
THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. MR. S K GOSWAMI
Versus MR. R KATHKATIA

MST MAFIDA BEGUM and 5 ORS

MUSTT BULUWARA BEGUM AND 2 ORS MR. M TALUKDAR
Versus MR. A SHAKIL

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD AND MR. M UDDIN

2 ORS

THE UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMANY MR. A DUTTA

LTD. MR. K K BHATTA
Versus MS JONA TALUKDAR

KAMDEB KALITA AND ANR MRS. P M DUTTA

KHADON AMSONG and 5 ORS, MR. M TALUKDAR
Versus MS.D KALITA

RAM PRASAD SHILL and ANR

SMTI SABITA MALAKAR and 3 ORS MR. M TALUKDAR

Versus MR.D CHAKRABORTY
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD., MS. INDRANEE SARMA
SMTI BULBULI BISWAS AND 2 ORS MR. T ) MAHANTA
Versus MS. P BHATTACHARYA
M/S UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD MR. S SINGH
AND 2 ORS MR. A BARUA
THE UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD MR. A BARKATAKI
Versus

MISS SMITAKSHI BARMAN AND 2 ORS

MISS SMITAKSHI BARMAN MR. A BHATTACHARJEE
Versus

THE UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD

AND 2 ORS.

BAHED ALI AND 2 ORS MR. A R AGARWALA
Versus

THE REGIONAL MANAGER UNITED INDIA

INSURANCE CO. LTD AND ANR

M/S UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD. MR. A DUTTA

Versus MR. A AHMED
MRS. MONALISA SAIKIA and 4 ORS MR. R C PAUL
MRS. P M DUTTA
THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD MR. S K GOSWAMI
Versus MR R SHARMA
NARJIMA AKHTAR AND 3 ORS MR. A KALITA

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD
Versus
NARJIMA AKHTAR AND 3 ORS

MD. ABDUL MANNAN AND ANR

MR. S K GOSWAMI
MR R SHARMA

MR. M TALUKDAR

Versus MR. A SHAKIL
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD. AND
ANR
ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY MR. R C PAUL
LIMITED MS. L DAS
Versus
SMTI ANITA PAUL AND 7 ORS
ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY MR. R C PAUL
LIMITED MS. L DAS
Versus

SMTI ANITA PAUL AND 7 ORS

MR. M TALUKDAR

MR. R C PAUL
MS L DAS

MR. A BHATTACHARYYA
MR. S SINGH

MR. KK DEY

MR. B K PURKAYASTHA
MR. B K PURKAYASTHA
MR V K BAROOAH
MS.P SHARMA(R-2)

MR. K K DEY (R1)
MS. N DEY (R1)
MR V K BAROOAH (R1)

MR. A BHATTACHARJEE
MR P S RAJA
MR. S SINGH

MR. A BARKATAKI

MR A SHARMA
MR J KALITA (R 1 to 3)

MR. R C PAUL (r-1)

MR. D MOZUMDER
MR. R GOSWAMI
MS. M SAIKIA

MR. S BISWAS

MS. P BORTHAKUR
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https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010202532017
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010045762017
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010172532017
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010063832018
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010060452018
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010002432015
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010003552017
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010118462018
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010125532018
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010061562022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010105222018
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010003692017
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010183642018
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010123392023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010042312018
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010276342018
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010038802019

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

MACApp./135/2019
WITH LCR

MFA/148/2019
WITH LCR

WITH
L.A.(Civil)/2025/2019
in MFA/148/2019

MACApp./166/2019
WITH LCR

MACApp./277/2019
WITH LCR

WITH
LA.(Civil)/612/2016
in MACApp./277/2019

MACApp./320/2019
WITH LCR

MACApp./474/2019
WITH LCR

MACApp./624/2019
WITH LCR

MACApp./689/2019

MACApp./6/2020
WITH LCR

WITH
LA.(Civil}/1631/2020
in MACApp./6/2020

MACApp./35/2020
WITH LCR

MACApp./117/2020
WITH LCR

MACApp./205/2020
WITH LCR

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.
Versus
SMTI DHIRU BORA and ANR

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

Versus
SMTI. GAURI DAS AND 5 ORS.

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

Versus
SMTI. GAURI DAS AND 5 ORS

SMTI LUHANI AMSONG and ANR
Versus
SRI RAM PRASAD SHILL and ANR,

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD.
Versus
SMT KUNJA GOSWAMI and 3 ORS

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.
Versus
MISS MANABI GOSWAMI and 2 ORS,

SHAHNUR ALOM
Versus

THE REGIONAL MANAGER, UNITED INDIA

INSURANCE CO. LTD. AND ANR

MD. KUDDUS ALI

Versus
THE DIVISIONAL MANAGER, ORIENTAL
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

SMTI. REKHA BAISWA AND 2 ORS
Versus
SRI THENGTOM BONGRUNG AND ANR

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD
Versus
SMTI. SUSHILA DEVI AND 2 ORS

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY
LTD.

Versus
SRI SUMAN PAUL AND 2 ORS

SUMAN PAUL

Versus
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY
LTD. AND 2 ORS.

BHUBAN CHANDRA DEY

Versus
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED AND 3 ORS

SMTI. BICHARI NARZARY AND ANR
Versus
SRI HITESH KHATANIAR AND ANR

SAMITRA BARO @ BORO

Versus
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD AND
ANR

MR. A TALUKDAR
MR. K K BHATTA
MR. J JOHN

MS. | TALUKDAR

MR. K K BHATTA
MR J JOHN
MS JONA TALUKDAR
MS. R DEVI

MR. K K BHATTA
MR J JOHN
MS JONA TALUKDAR
MS. R DEVI

MR. M TALUKDAR
MS. D KALITA

MR. S S SHARMA
MS. L SHARMA

MR. A SHARMA
MR. B ] MUKHERJEE

MR.S S SHARMA
MS.L SHARMA
MR.B ] MUKHERJEE
MRA SHARMA

MR. A R AGARWALA

MR. M KHAN
MR. ] RAHMAN
KAKALI DEVI

MR D K KALITA
MR. N ANAND
MR. K K PARASAR

MR. A J SAIKIA
MR. K BORAH
MS B KASSHYAP

MR. R K BHATRA
MR D BHUYAN
MS R GANGAWAT
MS M N KONYAK

MR. M TALUKDAR

MR. D DAS
MR. B ] TALUKDAR

MR D K KALITA
MR. K K PARASAR

MR. M TALUKDAR
MR. A SHAKIL

MS. D ) BORAH (r-1)
MS. D ) BORAH (r-1)

MR. M H RAJBARBHUIYAN

MR. B CHETRI (r-1)
MRS. R DEVI

MR H GUPTA

MR. A R TAHBILDAR
MS. S RASUL

MR. M TALUKDAR
MR. A SHAKIL

MR. KK DEY

MR. B K PURKAYASTHA (R-

2)

MS. M K DEKA

MR. B BISHAYA (R-2)
MR V K BAROOAH

MR. S SINGH

MS. P BHATTACHARYA
MR. A BORUA (R1)

D ROY

MR. S SINGH (R1)

MR. R C PAUL
MS M BHARATI

MR. S K GOSWAMI
MS P SARMA
MR. R SHARMA

MR A N DAS

MR. M TALUKDAR
MD. S ISLAM
MR. A SHAKIL

MR. R K BHATRA

MR. M DUTTA
MR. R RAHMAN

MR H BURAGOHAIN

MR. KK DEY
MR V K BAROOAH
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https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010257462017
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010104572019
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010104582019
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010002452015
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010139122016
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010019482016
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010091962019
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010207442019
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010204312019
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010299772019
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010256562019
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010139082020
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010010602020
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010302932019
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010108242020

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

MACApp./21/2021
WITH LCR

MFA/75/2021
WITH LCR

WITH
LA.(Civil)/862/2022
in MFA/75/2021

MACApp./191/2021
WITH LCR

WITH
A.(Civil)/1345/2021
in MACApp./191/2021

MACApp./206/2022
WITH LCR

MACAppP./720/2022
WITH LCR

MACAppP./731/2022
WITH LCR

MACApp./874/2022

WITH
LA.(Civil)/3846/2022
in MACApp./874/2022

WITH

CO/17/2023
in MACApp./874/2022

WITH
LA.(Civil)/449/2024
in MACApp./874/2022

MACApp./17/2023

MACApp./69/2023

MACApp./217/2023
WITH LCR

SRI ARUN CH GHOSH and ANR
Versus
SRI RAMA KANTA DEB and 2 ORS

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

Versus
REJINA BEGUM AND 3 ORS

REJINA BEGUM AND 2 ORS

Versus
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.
Versus

NAJIR HUSSAIN LASKAR @ NAJIR

HUSSAIN AND 2 ORS.

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.
Versus

NAJIR HUSSAIN LASKAR @ NAJIR

HUSSAIN AND 2 ORS.

REHENA KHATUN

Versus
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY
LTD. AND 3 ORS.

SMTI AMBORI CH. BARMAN
Versus
STRUCK OFF

AJBHAN BIBI AND 3 ORS.

Versus
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY
LTD. AND 2 ORS. H

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.
Versus
DURGA SAHA AND ANR.

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD
Versus
DURGA SAHA AND ANR.

DURGA SAHA

Versus
ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD AND
ANR.

DURGA SAHA,
Versus
ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD,

DEBAJIT DUTTA @ DEBOJIT
Versus
RAJIB DUTTA AND 2 ORS.

SMTI ROSHMI BORO and 2 ORS
Versus
MD RUBUL ALl and ANR

ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.
Versus
DURLAV SARMAH AND 2 ORS.

MR. M TALUKDAR

MS. R D MOZUMDAR
MS. C MOZUMDAR
MR. S P SHARMA

MR. A R AGARWALA

MR SISHIR DUTTA
MR. S DUTTA
MR S DUTTA

MR SISHIR DUTTA
MR. S DUTTA
MR S DUTTA

DR G J SHARMA
MR A KUDDUS

MR. M TALUKDAR
MR. A SHAKIL

MR. A BURAGOHAIN
MR. M KHAN
MR. ] RAHMAN

MR SISHIR DUTTA
MS. M CHOUDHURY
MS C BORAH

MR SISHIR DUTTA
MS. M CHOUDHURY
MS C BORAH

MR D MONDAL

MR D MONDAL

MR. K R BORA

MR.M TALUKDAR
MS.D KALITA

MS. R D MOZUMDAR
MS. C MOZUMDAR
MR. S P SHARMA

MR. A U CHOUDHURY
MR. R A CHOUDHURY
MR. R A MAZUMDER

MR. A R AGARWALA
MS. R LAILA
MD. K ALI

MS R D MAZUMDAR

MR A B DEY (r-1)

MR. S SUTRADHAR (R-2,3)

MR. A DUTTA (r-1)
MR. K K BHATTA
MR. M ISLAM (R-2,3)
MS JONA TALUKDAR
MS R DEVI

MRS. P M DUTTA

MD. A AHMED
MR. R K BHATRA
MR D BHUYAN
MS R GANGAWAT
MS M N KONYAK

MR. KK BHATTA
MS JONA TALUKDAR (r-1)

MR D MONDAL (R-1)

MR S DUTTA

MR. K K DEY (R-3)

MR. K K BHATTA (r-3)
MR. R PHUKAN (r-1,2)
MR V K BAROOAH (R-3)

MR. K K DEKA (R-2,3)
S DEVI (R-2,3)

MR. P K SARMA (R-2,3)
MR A N IQBAL (R-1)
MR S.SARMAH (R-1)
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https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010002392015
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010049752021
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010029532022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010118662021
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010118672021
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010075352022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010064882018
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010117902022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010256612022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010256882022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010199572023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010023782024
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010267232022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010137472016
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010074472023

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

MACApp./333/2023

MACApp./344/2023
WITH LCR

MACApp./430/2023

WITH
A.(Civil)/3562/2023
in MACApp./430/2023

MACApp./431/2023

WITH
LA.(Civil)/3563/2023
in MACApp./431/2023

LA.(Civil)/2092/2023
in MACApp./8364/2023

WITH
MACApp./8364/2023
(Filing Number)

WITH
I.A.(Civil)/8367/2023
(Filing Number)

LA.(Civil)/3071/2023
in MACApp./11671/2023

WITH
MACApp./11671/2023
(Filing Number)

WITH
I.LA.(Civil)/11672/2023
(Filing Number)

MACApp./96/2024

LA.(Civil)/423/2024
in MACApp./1533/2024

SRIMATI MOMI BHATTACHARJEE and 4

ORS
Versus

SRI MANASH PRATIM BAILUNG and 2

ORS

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY

LTD.
Versus

PUSHPA AGARWAL AND ORS.

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY

LIMITED
Versus
SUNATI DAS AND ANR.

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY

LIMITED
Versus
SUNATI DAS AND ANR.

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY

LIMITED
Versus

MST. AMIDA NAJMIN AND 2 ORS.

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY

LIMITED
Versus

AMIDA NAJMIN AND 2 ORS.

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD.

Versus

SRI ARUP JYOTI KONWAR AND 5 ORS.

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD.

Versus

SRI' ARUP JYOTI KONWAR AND 5 ORS. H

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD.

Versus

SRI'ARUP JYOTI KONWAR AND 5 ORS. H
ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Versus

DHANADA DAS AND 2 ORS.

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Versus

DHANADA DAS AND 2 ORS. B

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Versus

DHANADA DAS AND 2 ORS. B
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY

LTD.
Versus

MAMATA BARUAH AND 3 ORS.
ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Versus
RODINGPUI ANR 4 ORS.

MR.J SINGH
MR.D SAIKIA
MSB DEVI
MR.R BORUAH
MR. KK DUTTA
MR.B GOGOI
MR.P NAYAK
MR.U BARUAH
MR.A HANIFA

MR. R C PAUL

MR. R C PAUL

MR. R C PAUL

MR. R C PAUL

MR. R C PAUL

MRS L SHARMA
MR. K K BHATTA

MR. KK BHATTA

MR. K K BHATTA

MS. M CHOUDHURY
MS M DAS

MS. M CHOUDHURY

MS. M CHOUDHURY

MR. R GOSWAMI
MS. M SAIKIA
MS. P BORTHAKUR

MR SISHIR DUTTA
MS. M CHOUDHURY

MR. A J SAIKIA (R2)
MR. A J SAIKIA (R2)
MR.N N BHUYAN(R-3)
MR.U K DUTTA(R-3)
MR. B KAKATI (r-3)
MR. B KAKATI (r-3)
MR.K BORAH(R-3)
M CHETIA (R2)

M CHETIA (R2)

MR. S. PEGU (R2)
MR.T R GOGOI(R-1)
MR.K P GOGOI(R-1)

MR S K DEKA (R1-R3)
MR. S HAZARIKA (R1-R3)

MR D MONDAL
FOR CAVEATOR

MR D MONDAL
FOR CAVEATOR

MR D MONDAL
FOR CAVEATOR

MR D MONDAL
FOR CAVEATOR

MR. A ] SAIKIA (r-4)
MR. M TALUKDAR (r-1)
MR Z HUSSAIN (R-2,3)
MR. A SHAKIL (r-1)

M CHETIA

MR. S. PEGU (r-4)
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https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010005332016
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010183982023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010047992023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010048002023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010047962023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010047982023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010156002023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010155952023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010155982023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010215732023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010215702023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010215722023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010044192024
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010026742024

WITH

MACApp./1533/2024 ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD MR SISHIR DUTTA
(Filing Number) Versus

RODINGPUI ANR 4 ORS F
WITH
L.A.(Civil)/1536/2024 ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD MR SISHIR DUTTA
(Filing Number) Versus

RODINGPUI ANR 4 ORS F

LEAVE NOTE OF ADVOCATES FOR 09/03/2024

1) MRS N BARUAH 27-01-2024 To  15-03-2024
2) MR. H L MAURYA 05-02-2024 To  31-03-2024
3) MD. A ] ATIA 22-02-2024 To  15-03-2024
4) MR. B BARMAN 22-02-2024 To  22-03-2024
5) MR. B BARMAN 02-04-2024 To  02-04-2024
6) MR. S K SAHARIAH 23-02-2024 To  31-03-2024
7) MR. I HUSSAIN 26-02-2024 To 10-04-2024
8) MS. T GOSWAMI 29-02-2024 To 10-04-2024
9) MR. S ZAMAN 06-03-2024 To  15-03-2024
10) MR. M ALAM 06-03-2024 To  15-03-2024
11) MR M HALOI 07-03-2024 To 11-03-2024
12) MR S PARASHAR 13-03-2024 To  20-03-2024
13) MS.TWINKLE SARMA 13-03-2024 To  20-03-2024
14) MR. R ALI 07-03-2024 To  11-03-2024
15) MR. S CHAMARIA 11-03-2024 To 13-03-2024
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https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010026722024
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010026752024
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